
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 24 OCTOBER, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

21 1 DAY BREAKS Norah Jones1 CAP/EMI 4795571
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R/E

R/E

14
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FALLEN ANGELS

LIVE AT THE GREEK THEATRE

FAITHFUL SATELLITE

KIND OF BLUE

SOMEWHERE OVER THE RAINBOW

MY ONE AND ONLY THRILL

NEARNESS

IT'S TIME

MICHAEL BUBLE

BEAUTIFUL YOU

A LOVE SUPREME

TAKE ME TO THE ALLEY

SECULAR HYMNS

SHADOWS IN THE NIGHT

CALL ME IRRESPONSIBLE

SHARKMOUTH

RED DIRT RED HEART

BLUES OF DESPERATION

JUNGLE BLUES

Bob Dylan

Joe Bonamassa

The Black Sorrows

Miles Davis

Israel Kamakawiwo'ole

Melody Gardot

Joshua Redman & Brad Mehldau

Michael Buble

Michael Buble

The Waifs

John Coltrane

Gregory Porter

Madeleine Peyroux

Bob Dylan

Michael Buble

Russell Morris

Russell Morris

Joe Bonamassa

C.W. Stoneking

COL/SME

IND

HED/MGM

COL/SME

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

NONE/WAR

RPS/WAR

RPS/WAR

JAR/MGM

VE/UMA

BNO/UMA

UCJ/UMA

COL/SME

RPS/WAR

AMB/SME

CHUGG/MGM

IND

SHK
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1
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1
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1

1

1

1

1

1

22

4

5

537

257

124

2

532

624

44

97

18

3

56

389

190

52

30

141

88985308022

JRA56875

HEAD230

88697335522

3712199

1796782

7559794560

9362489462

9362483762

WAIFSCD013

9884013

4781443

5701701

88875057962

9362499987

FANFARE085

CHG008

JRA 53564

KHR-02
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